



QTY.	PART NR	DESCRIPTION
1	45 372	Bearing plate for L-65 mm Rack arm / 35 mm Drive Tube, 140x80x3 mm (7 holes)
1	45 365	Bearing for 35mm Drive Tube
1	14 642	Push block -System (operating U), 60 x 20 x 10 mm (1 hole)
1	14 644	Linkarm 15 x 4 mm, lg = 285 mm (L-System)
1	14 751	Clawgrip I, 20 mm, with eye
1	14 761	Clawgrip I, 20 mm, part II
2	20 002	PA washer
4	901	DIN 933 Hexagon Head Bolt M6x16
5	908	DIN 125-1A Plain Washer M6
4	910	DIN 934 Hexagon Nut M6
4	911	DIN 6798-A Lock washer M6
1	912	DIN 965 Cross recessed countersunk flat head screw M6x40
2	931	DIN 985 Hexagon Lock Nut M6
1	912	DIN 965 Cross recessed countersunk flat head screw M8x20
1	923	DIN 912 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M6 x 25
1	901	DIN 933 Hexagon Head Bolt M5x20
1	908	DIN 125-1A Plain Washer M5
1	931	DIN 985 Hexagon Lock Nut M5

Part Description	Drive set L-system: 2 claw grips/linkarm/pushbloc		
Material			
Date	20-11-2020		
Scale	1:2		
Dimensions	in mm		
<small>©This drawing is the sole property of Sunshield and shall not be copied, duplicated, transmitted or used in any manner without written consent of Sunshield</small>	www.sunshieldglobal.com		REV: 01
			DRAWING NUMBER 45 375
US PROJECTION 	SHEET 1:1	SIZE A3	SUNSHIELD UNIQUE LOUVERS